
List of Participants Directors Training Program Session Two
                 Held on November 6-7, 2013 (Faisalabad)

S.No Name of Participant R.No Designation Organization City E-mail Contact No.
1 Ahmad Shafi N.M Executive Director The Crescent Textile Mills Ltd. Faisalabad ashafi@ctm.com.pk 0300-8667006
2 Wisal A. Mannoo N.M Director Rafhan Maize Products Co. Ltd. Lahore wisal@wkf.com.pk 0301-8406666
3 Haseeb Ahmad N.M Director Sitara Chemical Industries Ltd. Faisalabad director@sitara.com.pk 0300-8664666
4 Qayyum Mohsin Malik N.M Director J.K Spinning Mills Ltd. Faisalabad qayyum_mm@jkgroup.net 041-2401011
5 Ghulam Muhammad, FCA 1825 Director J.K Spinning Mills Ltd. Faisalabad gm@jkgroup.net 0321-6694354
6 Tariq Rashid Malik N.M Director Sourcing Interloop Ltd. Faisalabad trashid@interloop.com.pk 0300-8653683
7 Jahan Zeb Khan Banth N.M Director Technical Interloop Ltd. Faisalabad jzeb@interloop.com.pk 0300-8669292
8 Naveed Gulzar N.M Director Crescent Cotton Mills Ltd. Faisalabad naveed@crescentcotton.com 0322-8666600
9 Hamid Masood, FCA 1811 Partner M. Yousuf Adil Saleem & Co. Faisalabad hmasoodfca@gmail.com 0300-8668255

10 Ahmad Jabbar, FCA 3440 Partner Parker Randall-A.J.S. Faisalabad ahmad@parkerrandallajs.pk 0301-8662019
11 Muhammad Zeeshan Abid, FCA 3909 Partner Parker Randall-A.J.S. Faisalabad Zeeshan@parkerrandallajs.pk 0300-8654884
12 Junaid Subhani, FCA 4875 Partner Parker Randall-A.J.S. Faisalabad junaid@parkerrandallajs.pk 0302-8662019
13 Sh. Kashif Tauheed N.M Director National Silk and Rayon Mills Ltd Faisalabad kashif@nationalsilk.com 0300-8662676

14 Sh. Faisal Tauheed N.M Chief Executive National Silk and Rayon Mills Ltd Faisalabad faisal@nationalsilk.com 0300-8666625
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